Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33840
Ballots Cast: 6360

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: SCOTT(Voter Turnout: 17% - Total Registered Voters: 1836)

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Candidate Name

Jason Grimes (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

William F. Motisi (IND)
William Luchsinger (IND)
Deana Lee Simpson (IND)
Christine Patrick (IND)
Shirley A. Spray (IND)

Total Votes
177

115

107

100

91

84

65

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Candidate Name
Kenneth Long (IND)
Debra Thibodeau (IND)
Susan Carpenter (IND)
Andrew Carlson (IND)
John Russell (IND)

Total Votes

O OO oo

Contest: Public Question Village of Stillman Valley

Candidate Name
NO (NON)
YES (NON)

Total Votes
0
0

Contest: TRUSTEE JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name

Jason Miller (NON)

Karl Hall (NON)

Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON)
Jeff Mickey (NON)

Total Votes
202
197
189
171

Vote %
23.95
15.56
14.48
13.53
12.31
11.37
8.8

Vote %

O O oOoOo

Vote %
0
0

Vote %
22.44
21.89
21

19
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John William Brod (NON) 141 15.67

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CONSOLIDATED (Race 158)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David W. Schabacker (NON) 7 33.33
Russell Lechner (NON) 7 33.33
Todd Schabacker (NON) 7 33.33

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CONSOLIDATED (Race 159)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jodi Horn (NON) 7 33.33
Cassandra Headon (NON) 5 23.81
Carrie Higby (NON) 5 23.81
Nicole Adamski (NON) 4 19.05

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 160)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jill Huber (NON) 254 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 161)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Timothy Flynn (NON) 252 35.59
Kristine Pihl Youman (NON) 236 33.33
John W. Smith, Il (NON) 220 31.07

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Brian E. VanVickle (NON) 7 41.18
Carol L. Hayenga (NON) 6 35.29
Jeffery S. Tilton (NON) 4 23.53

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 168)
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Kenneth F. Doubler (NON) 5 50
Bobbi (Roberta) Burke (NON) 5 50

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 169)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 170)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Ashley Burks (NON) 134 31.6
Bob Trojan (NON) 83 19.58
Joseph T. Fanara (NON) 80 18.87
Joseph M. Arco (NON) 50 11.79
Maurice A. West Il (NON) 49 11.56
Wiladimiro T. Aguirre (NON) 28 6.6

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 171)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Katherine M. Kelley (NON) 185 76.76
David F. Black (NON) 56 23.24

Contest: TRUSTEE STILLMAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert J. Brass (NON) 19 51.35
Toby L. Behmer (NON) 18 48.65
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