Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33840

Ballots Cast: 6360 Voter Turnout: 19% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: SCOTT(Voter Turnout: 17% - Total Registered Voters: 1836)

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jason Grimes (IND)	177	23.95
WRITE-IN (NON)	115	15.56
William F. Motisi (IND)	107	14.48
William Luchsinger (IND)	100	13.53
Deana Lee Simpson (IND)	91	12.31
Christine Patrick (IND)	84	11.37
Shirley A. Spray (IND)	65	8.8

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Total Votes	Vote %
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
	Total Votes 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contest: Public Question Village of Stillman Valley

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	0	0
YES (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEE JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jason Miller (NON)	202	22.44
Karl Hall (NON)	197	21.89
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON)	189	21
Jeff Mickey (NON)	171	19

141 15.67

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CONSOLIDATED (Race 158)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
David W. Schabacker (NON)	7	33.33
Russell Lechner (NON)	7	33.33
Todd Schabacker (NON)	7	33.33

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CONSOLIDATED (Race 159)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jodi Horn (NON)	7	33.33
Cassandra Headon (NON)	5	23.81
Carrie Higby (NON)	5	23.81
Nicole Adamski (NON)	4	19.05

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 160)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jill Huber (NON)	254	100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 161)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Timothy Flynn (NON)	252	35.59
Kristine Pihl Youman (NON)	236	33.33
John W. Smith, III (NON)	220	31.07

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Brian E. VanVickle (NON)	7	41.18
Carol L. Hayenga (NON)	6	35.29
Jeffery S. Tilton (NON)	4	23.53

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 168)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kenneth F. Doubler (NON)	5	50
Bobbi (Roberta) Burke (NON)	5	50

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 523 (Race 169)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 170)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ashley Burks (NON)	134	31.6
Bob Trojan (NON)	83	19.58
Joseph T. Fanara (NON)	80	18.87
Joseph M. Arco (NON)	50	11.79
Maurice A. West II (NON)	49	11.56
Wladimiro T. Aguirre (NON)	28	6.6

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 171)

Candidate Name Katherine M. Kelley (NON) David F. Black (NON)	Total Votes	Vote % 76.76 23.24
	185	
	56	

Contest: TRUSTEE STILLMAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert J. Brass (NON)	19	51.35
Toby L. Behmer (NON)	18	48.65